
                

 

 

Who are Cambridgeshire’s Virtual School? 
 

Claire Hiorns Head of Virtual School Claire.Hiorns@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  
 

Heather Edwards 
 

Deputy Head of Virtual School Heather.Edwards@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Achievement Through Schools (ATS) 

Sharon Waldron Assistant Head Teacher Sharon.Waldron@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

Jo Lyness Advisory Teacher Jo.Lyness@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

Melissa Horn 
 

Advisory Teacher Melissa.horn@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Vicky Tyas  Education Advisor Victoria.Tyas@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  
 

Edwina Erskine PEP Champion Edwina.Erskine@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  
 

Achievement Through Access and Inclusion (ATAI) 
Faye Maryan-Letch Assistant Head Teacher Faye.Maryan-Letch@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

 

Anna Traer Education Advisor Anna.Traer@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

Claire Asher Advisory Teacher Claire.Asher@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  
 

Katie Pugh Education Advisor Katie.Pugh@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

Amy Saddington  Education Advisor Amy.Saddington@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

Achievement Through Intelligence (ATI) 

Louise Cole Performance Assistant Louise.Cole@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Pamela McLeman Educational Psychologist Pamela.Mcleman@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Elly Eyers Business Support Elly.Eyers@cambridgeshire.co.uk 

Clare Hawking Advisory Teacher  Clare.Hawking@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Achievement into Adulthood (AIA) 

Claire Bayliss  Education Advisor  Claire.Bayliss@cambridgeshire.gov.uk  

Laura Jenkins Post-16 Advisor Laura.Jenkins@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Tom Hallmark Access and Inclusion Officer Tom.Hallmark@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

Kyron Brown Access and Inclusion Officer Kyron.Brown@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
 

 

For any general enquiries please email virtualschool@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 01223 699883 

http://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=bwdDtv2S&id=F9FD93A3A9841A6BA4191B2BBC0ACCFFF8F93F09&q=cambridgeshire+county+council&simid=607993175216622087&selectedIndex=1
mailto:Claire.Hiorns@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Heather.Edwards@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Sharon.Waldron@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Jo.Lyness@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Melissa.horn@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Victoria.Tyas@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Edwina.Erskine@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Faye.Maryan-Letch@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Anna.Traer@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Claire.Asher@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Katie.Pugh@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Amy.Saddington@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Louise.Cole@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Pamela.Mcleman@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Elly.Eyers@cambridgeshire.co.uk
mailto:Clare.Hawking@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Claire.Bayliss@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Laura.Jenkins@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Tom.Hallmark@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:Kyron.Brown@cambridgeshire.gov.uk
mailto:virtualschool@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

